
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Tuition Auto-

Draft 

Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat 

Intro to Ninja 

5 and up 

1hr/wk 

$95.00 $90.00 

4:30 

5:35 

6:45 

4:30 

5:35 

6:45 

4:30 

5:35 

6:45 

4:30 

5:35 

6:45 

 

9:00 

10:05 

11:15 

Intermediate 

Ninja 

5 & up 

1 hr/wk 

$95.00 $90.00      10:05 

Advanced 

Ninja 

5 and up 

1hr/wk 

$95.00 $90.00 

 

 

6:45 

 

 

6:45 

 

 

6:45 

 

 

6:45 

 11:10 

Ninja 

Homeschool 

(I=Intro, 

A=Advanced) 
1hr15mins/wk 

$95.00 $90.00  
12:15-A 

1:45-I 
    

Adult Ninja 

Classes 

18 & up 
3hrs45mins/week 

(no make-ups) 

$95.00 
(Ask about 

our punch 

card 
option!) 

$90.00 8:00pm 8:00pm  8:00pm   

ANY ADDITIONAL ONE HOUR CLASS IS JUST $55 PER MONTH 

11707 B Huffmeister 
Houston, TX 77065 
281-469-4599 

CypressAcademy.com 

WE ARE A YEAR ROUND PROGRAM! 

 

Ninja Class 

Schedule 

REGISTRATION 
$35.00 Annual fee 

$25.00 for the second child 
$15.00 for each additional child 

Includes a FREE  
Cypress Academy Ninja T-shirt 

MAKE-UPS 
Ninjas may do make-ups for any 

missed classes. Please log into SNAP 
or call ahead to reserve your spot in 

any available day and time.  

FAMILY DISCOUNTS 
10% off 2nd child’s first class 
30% off 3rd child’s first class 

Ninja Day Out 
These follow CFISD’s 

holidays during the school 

year! Tons of fun in the Ninja 

gym, games & more! 

$30 in Snap / $35 at the door 

 (9am-2pm – includes pizza) 

(281)469-4599 
www.CypressAcademy.com 

 

11707 Huffmeister Rd 
Houston, TX 77065 

 
 

Friday Ninja Nites 
Every Friday evening from 

6:00-10:00pm for ages 5 & up! 

Come play in the Ninja Gym & 

surrounding area. 

Just $20 - Sign up in Snap! 

 



 

Ninja 
Birthday  
Parties 

11707 B Huffmeister 
Houston, TX 77065 
281-469-4599 

CypressAcademy.com 

When? 
Almost every Saturday at 1:00*, 2:00, 3:00 & 4:00*pm and Sundays by request.   

How long? 
Times notated with a * above may be 1.5 or 2 hours.  (The 1:00 party will begin at 12:30pm if selecting the 2 

hour option) All other times are 1.5 hours. 30 minutes of the party is set for cake and presents. You also 

have 15 minutes before and after for set up and clean up. All parties are guaranteed at least 45 minutes 

with the Ninja Gym exclusively to themselves.  

What does Cypress Academy Provide? 
We provide a t-shirt to the birthday child, tables, chairs, coach(es), the facility, and a great time! You can 

bring anything you would like such as food, decorations, refreshments, and paper goods.  

How early should I book my Birthday Party? 
On average, a party needs to be booked 4-8 weeks in advance. If you are very specific with day and time, we 

recommend 8-12 weeks in advance. However, if you are looking to book a last -minute party it never hurts to 

give us a call to see if we have any spots remaining.  

What is the cost? 
The cost of the party is based on the  duration of the party and the number of children that will be allowed 

on the floor.  

Party 
Duration 

# of Children 1st Payment 2nd Payment Total Cost 
Additional 

Children (over 
the first 15) 

1.5 Hours 1 – 15 $150 $115 $265 $15/child 

2 Hours 1 – 15  $150 $190 $340 $20/child 
 

The 1st payment is due when you book your party.  

The 2nd payment is due 10 days before the party.  
 

Option #1 Option #2 

Pay the balance in full and 

receive a $15 DISCOUNT!!!  

Leave a credit card on file and it will be charged 

for the balance 10 days prior to the party.  

 

Important Notes 
1. Every guest who steps out on the floor must have a signed parental consent form & will be given a 

wristband. Without a parental consent form & wristband, the guest will not be allowed on the floor.  

2. Payments made are refundable with a minimum 30-day notice. 

 

 

 
(281)469-4599 
www.CypressAcademy.com 

 

11707 Huffmeister Rd 
Houston, TX 77065 

 
 


