

NINJA CLASS SCHEDULE

11707 B Huffmeister Houston, TX 77065 **281-469-4599** CypressAcademy.com

WE ARE A YEAR ROUND PROGRAM!

	Tuition	Auto- Draft	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat
Intro to Ninja 5 and up 1hr/wk	\$95.00	\$90.00	4:30 5:35 6:45	4:30 5:35 6:45	4:30 5:35 6:45	4:30 5:35 6:45		9:00 10:05 11:15
Intermediate Ninja 5 & up 1 hr/wk	\$95.00	\$90.00						10:05
Advanced Ninja 5 and up 1hr/wk	\$95.00	\$90.00	6:45	6:45	6:45	6:45		11:10
Ninja Homeschool (I=Intro, A=Advanced) 1hr15mins/wk	\$95.00	\$90.00		12:15-A 1:45-I				
Adult Ninja Classes 18 & up 3hrs45mins/week (no make-ups)	\$95.00 (Ask about our punch card option!)	\$90.00	8:00pm	8:00pm		8:00pm		
ANY ADDITIONAL ONE HOUR CLASS IS JUST \$55 PER MONTH								

REGISTRATION

\$35.00 Annual fee \$25.00 for the second child \$15.00 for each additional child Includes a FREE Cypress Academy Ninja T-shirt

MAKE-UPS

Ninjas may do make-ups for any missed classes. Please log into SNAP or call ahead to reserve your spot in any available day and time.

FAMILY DISCOUNTS

10% off 2nd child's first class 30% off 3rd child's first class

Friday Ninja Nites

Every Friday evening from 6:00-10:00pm for ages 5 & up! Come play in the Ninja Gym & surrounding area.

Just \$20 - Sign up in Snap!



Ninja Day Out
These follow CFISD's
holidays during the school
year! Tons of fun in the Ninja
gym, games & more!
\$30 in Snap / \$35 at the door
(9am-2pm – includes pizza)

(281)469-4599 www.CypressAcademy.com 11707 Huffmeister Rd Houston, TX 77065



ALNIN BIRTHDAY PARTIES

11707 B Huffmeister Houston, TX 77065 **281-469-4599** CypressAcademy.com

When?

Almost every Saturday at 1:00*, 2:00, 3:00 & 4:00*pm and Sundays by request.

How long?

Times notated with a * above may be 1.5 or 2 hours. (The 1:00 party will begin at 12:30pm if selecting the 2 hour option) All other times are 1.5 hours. 30 minutes of the party is set for cake and presents. You also have 15 minutes before and after for set up and clean up. All parties are guaranteed at least 45 minutes with the Ninja Gym exclusively to themselves.

What does Cypress Academy Provide?

We provide a t-shirt to the birthday child, tables, chairs, coach(es), the facility, and a great time! You can bring anything you would like such as food, decorations, refreshments, and paper goods.

How early should I book my Birthday Party?

On average, a party needs to be booked 4-8 weeks in advance. If you are very specific with day and time, we recommend 8-12 weeks in advance. However, if you are looking to book a last-minute party it never hurts to give us a call to see if we have any spots remaining.

What is the cost?

The cost of the party is based on the duration of the party and the number of children that will be allowed on the floor.

Party Duration	# of Children	1st Payment	2 nd Payment	Total Cost	Additional Children (over the first 15)
1.5 Hours	1 – 15	\$150	\$115	\$265	\$15/child
2 Hours	1 – 15	\$150	\$190	\$340	\$20/child

The **1st** payment is due when you book your party. The **2nd** payment is due 10 days before the party.

Option #1	Option #2
Pay the balance in full and	Leave a credit card on file and it will be charged
receive a \$15 DISCOUNT!!!	for the balance 10 days prior to the party.

Important Notes

- 1. Every guest who steps out on the floor must have a signed parental consent form & will be given a wristband. Without a parental consent form & wristband, the guest will not be allowed on the floor.
- 2. Payments made are refundable with a minimum 30-day notice.

(281)469-4599 www.CypressAcademy.com 11707 Huffmeister Rd Houston, TX 77065